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ISIN: CH0012255151

Overview
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Price
210.90 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.72% (1.50)

CH0012255151
UHR

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Consumer Products
Stock

10,976 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

210.80 CHF (160)
211.00 CHF (365)
207.90 CHF
211.40 CHF
207.30 CHF
209.40 CHF
209.7104 CHF
27,754
5,820,302.45
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225.00
200.00

175.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012255151&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf6f816a0ea8765ac425bb378a5b8f399867c49c913b0318a9defedb898cb77&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=29681c5ffe2441bb8&time=1712748441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e27afe0848a6a253f6d2bd3cba24eaf5406e697f6b9431c19a9e306cfe79cd04&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33f921a8b8c6d71ce&time=1712748441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d316a71382458fb52f384de49c4a9497b96cd3d51ff112ab07d583064dbe50e9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7251b42770bed06a&time=1712748441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bcd646290e25849c8d3e198bfc81efa66b4864145212673001ab626a6fd23f4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94c31fec876763c78&time=1712748441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f88f7888f99905543078dedf82475f1c9270ffd445b7ae2082086ed636a2dd03&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ce423b70bd304863&time=1712748441&tool=RSC

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Details

2024/04/09 13:12:05

Price

210.90 CHF

Difference (] 0.72% (1.50)
General attributes
ISIN CH0012255151
Symbol UHR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,976 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 210.80 CHF (160)
Ask (Ask size) 211.00 CHF (365)
Open 207.90 CHF
High 211.40 CHF
Low 207.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 209.40 CHF
VWAP 209.7104 CHF
Volume (pcs) 27,754
Trading volume 5,820,302.45
Number of trades 640
Last size 28
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.59% -28.65% -24.30%
Perf (abs.) -22.20 -84.10 -67.20
Beta 0.98 0.88 1.09
Volatility 24.21 25.30 29.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 15:43
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 13:12
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:01

European Trade Reporting 04/09

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 15:43

Price

250.90 EUR

210.90 CHF

208.10 CHF

251.60 EUR

250.60 EUR

209.16 CHF (135,841
207.63 CHF (139,458
216.33 CHF (146,965

228.60 CHF (2024/01/03

193.80 CHF (2024/03/20
312.90 CHF (2023/04/25
193.80 CHF (2024/03/20

)
)
)
243.27 CHF (126,828)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 7

5.82 640

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99897

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:09 237.40 USD 0.00 1
04/08

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:10 251.50 EUR 0.00 1
06/28

BX Swiss 2024/ 18:00 211.60 CHF 0.00 1
04/02

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222452947

SWATCH GROUP AG, THE

Company profile

Company Logo

« & £ O
"SWATCH GRDOUP

Contact Details

THE SWATCH GROUP AG

Seevorstadt 6 - 2501 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-343-68-11

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Georges Nicolas
Hayek

Peter Steiger

Thierry Kenel

Calogero Polizzi

Daniel Everts

Felix Knecht

Florence Ollivier-
Lamarque

Frangois Thiébaud

Jennifer Meyer-
Kluge

Marc Alexander
Hayek

Mireille Kénig

Pierre-André
Bihler

Raynald
Aeschlimann

Zhong Yang Shi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claude Nicollier

Jean-Pierre Roth

Daniela
Aeschlimann-
Schneider

Ernst Tanner

Nayla Hayek

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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